GEIS Electrical Protection
Safer Smarter Greener
UCB
Modular�DIN-rail�devices
In 1879,
Thomas Edison
devised The very first
circuit breaker...

25°C ambient cold start. Terminations are made with conductors of appropriate length and ratings.
B.10
UCB Miniature Circuit Breakers，S-Std. Lugs on all terminals
UCB Miniature Circuit Breakers，Q- Lugs on One Side / QC terminals on Opposite Side
Miniature Circuit Breakers
UCB Modular DIN-rail devices
B.11
Poles Rated
voltage
Interrupting
Rating Rated current Cat. No. Ref. No.
1P
V kA A
AC
120/240 10
10 UCB1S10 US0001G
15 UCB1S15 US0002G
20 UCB1S20 US0003G
25 UCB1S25 US0004G
30 UCB1S30 US0005G
35 UCB1S35 US0006G
40 UCB1S40 US0007G
45 UCB1S45 US0008G
50 UCB1S50 US0009G
60 UCB1S60 US0010G
2P
AC
120/240 10
10 UCB2S10 US0011G
15 UCB2S15 US0012G
20 UCB2S20 US0013G
25 UCB2S25 US0014G
30 UCB2S30 US0015G
35 UCB2S35 US0016G
40 UCB2S40 US0017G
45 UCB2S45 US0018G
50 UCB2S50 US0019G
60 UCB2S60 US0020G
3P AC
240 10
15 UCB3S15 US0022G
20 UCB3S20 US0023G
25 UCB3S25 US0024G
30 UCB3S30 US0025G
35 UCB3S35 US0026G
40 UCB3S40 US0027G
45 UCB3S45 US0028G
50 UCB3S50 US0029G
60 UCB3S60 US0030G
■ UCB Miniature Circuit Breakers，S
S-Std. Lugs on all terminals
Miniature Circuit Breakers
UCB Modular DIN-rail devices
C.1
Poles Rated
voltage
Interrupting
Rating Rated current Cat. No. Ref. No.
1P
V kA A
AC
120/240 10
10 UCB1Q10 UQ0001G
15 UCB1Q15 UQ0002G
20 UCB1Q20 UQ0003G
25 UCB1Q25 UQ0004G
30 UCB1Q30 UQ0005G
35 UCB1Q35 UQ0006G
40 UCB1Q40 UQ0007G
45 UCB1Q45 UQ0008G
50 UCB1Q50 UQ0009G
60 UCB1Q60 UQ0010G
2P AC
120/240 10
10 UCB2Q10 UQ0011G
15 UCB2Q15 UQ0012G
20 UCB2Q20 UQ0013G
25 UCB2Q25 UQ0014G
30 UCB2Q30 UQ0015G
35 UCB2Q35 UQ0016G
40 UCB2Q40 UQ0017G
45 UCB2Q45 UQ0018G
50 UCB2Q50 UQ0019G
60 UCB2Q60 UQ0020G
3P AC
240 10
15 UCB3Q15 UQ0022G
20 UCB3Q20 UQ0023G
25 UCB3Q25 UQ0024G
30 UCB3Q30 UQ0025G
35 UCB3Q35 UQ0026G
40 UCB3Q40 UQ0027G
45 UCB3Q45 UQ0028G
50 UCB3Q50 UQ0029G
60 UCB3Q60 UQ0030G
■ UCB Miniature Circuit Breakers，Q
Q- Lugs on One Side / QC terminals on Opposite Side
Miniature Circuit Breakers
UCB Modular DIN-rail devices